PLANNING FITNESS

PLANNING SUSCEPTIBLE D'ETRE MODIFIE SANS PREAVIS

09:30

45

10:15

45’

12:15

60

18:00

45'

18:45
45

JEUDI VENDREDI SAMEDI
BODY .10:00 GYM 30 | FAC
BARRE 60 DOUCE 15
60' '
DOUCE ®
CROSS . | BODY
TRAINING > | YOCA By
CROSS -
TRAINING | O
BODY | sTep HORAIRES
BARRE | NIVEAUT  SEMAINE : 8HOD - 22H00
— SAMEDI - 10H - 17H
ZUMBA 19123, YOGA -~ DIMANCHE : 10H - 14H

PARIS XIV 2023
9H30 .
09:30 FAC 50 | BODY SCULPT  » 0930 YOG
45 60 | PILATES
0] TLLE ABDOS
. 0% | TAILLE
: 10:30 ,
1 |STRETCHING ' | FESSIERS CUISSES o | ARDOS
o O | B0V frog | FESSIERS
5 | TaLLE Agoos 15 | BARRE o | CUISSES
1245 | FESSIERS CUISSES .13:00, l STRETCHING .12_15 YOG
30 15 :
60 PILATES
| ABDOS
: 18:00
e % | FESSIERS oo | PILATES
18:30 45'
- | TAILLEABDOS [0 NIVEAU 1
- oo | RO STRONG
1900 |  FESSIERS % | TRAINING 18:45 b
3 | CUISSES 5 | BY ZUMBA
_ STEP 1915 | 7UMBA
B wveau 4 1830 | FAC
45' 45
2015 | STRETCHING ™~ 2000 | YOBA T~ o5 | DODY
2 o % | BARRE




